Maraton

2:21.32
2:30.15
2:31.48
2:32.54
2:34.27
2:35.05
2:36.02
2:36.06
2:36.13
2:36.30
(10)
2:36.38
2:37.34
2:40.48
2:42.02
2:42.17
2:43.46
2:43.51
2:44.01
2:44.05
2:44.38
(20)
2:44.50
2:47.40
2:48.21
2:48.31
2:48.59
2:53.10
2:53.36
2:55.25
2:55.43
2:56.02
(30)
2:56.05
2:56.05
2:56.21
2:56.36
2:56.54
2:57.23
2:57.55
2:58.22
2:58.29
2:59.08
(40)
2:59.18
2:59.40
2:59.44
2:59.50
3:00.11
3:00.59
3:01.01
3:01.46
3:02.47
3:03.29
(50)

Pavel Loskutov
Mario Mustasaar
Kaupo Sasmin
Elar Vulla
Ranno Erala
Tdnis Juulik
Margus Pirksaar
Maksym Salii
Andrus Lein

Ralf Lipp

Kristo Reinsalu
Mart Andresson
Urmas Péoldre
Ivar lvanov

VjatSeslav KoSelev

Taavi Tambur
Kalev Oisnurm
Marek N6Gmm
Ago Veilberg
Hasso Paap

Henno Haava
Jaan Janes
Harri Sokk
Toomas Tarm
Olari Orm
Aleksei Saveljev
Ahto Tatter
Asko Kuusalu
Erkki Aadli
Paavo Vaher

Alari P6llu
Lauri Luik
Partel Piirimae
Rait Ratasepp
Mart Einasto
Lauri Malsroos
Tamor Bakhoff
Indrek Ots

Alo Raudik
Janar Pahn

Margus Heintalu
Kristjan Vares
Kristjan Puusild
Rannar Raantse
Priit Simson
Urmas Rohtla
Martin Tamm
Taavi Sinijarv
Meelis Treimuth
Jaanus Pedak

02.12.1969 Tartu U. ASK
17.10.1984 Tartu U. ASK
12.04.1986 SK Sportkeskus ee
29.12.1982 KJK Vike
28.03.1973

04.12.1986 Tartu U. ASK
25.10.1974 Tartu U. ASK
12.08.1982 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.04.1974 KJK Vike
04.02.1985 EMU SK

22.12.1977 SK Sportkeskus ee
26.02.1985 Tartu U. ASK
27.11.1966 SK West Sport
09.08.1984 KJK Ldunaldvi
20.01.1968 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
03.06.1983 Stamina SK
08.02.1970

27.01.1979

08.01.1963 SK West Sport
31.12.1982 Tartu U. ASK

04.02.1973 Tartu U. ASK
08.12.1986 VAK Staier
02.02.1986

31.12.1968 SK Sportkeskus ee
15.06.1987

29.12.1980 Stamina SK
18.02.1974 SK Sportkeskus ee
31.01.1977 Stamina SK
26.03.1974

30.11.1974 Parnumaa SL

13.05.1982
23.04.1982 Laédnemaa KJK
10.05.1972
04.02.1983
27.07.1969
07.02.1986
22.09.1989
1988

09.10.1976 VAK Staier

1981
05.10.1980 VAK Staier
09.10.1980 VAK Staier
13.07.1977
04.09.1983
29.06.1968 SK Sportkeskus ee
08.08.1988 Rapla JK

1982

01.04.1966 SK West Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

3
39
2
18

gk N A

76

50
10

138
11
12
13
14

61
12
17
115
18
188
19

20

21
22

23

25

26

27

28

Riia
Rotterdam
Tallinn
Hamburg
Tallinn
Tallinn
Riia
Leipzig
Tallinn
Rotterdam

Tallinn
Tallinn
Zurich
Tallinn
Riia
Rotterdam
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Stockholm
Riia
Tallinn
Firenze
Tallinn
Tallinn
Firenze
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

23.05.2010
11.04.2010
12.09.2010
25.04.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
23.05.2010
25.04.2010
12.09.2010
11.04.2010

12.09.2010
12.09.2010
11.04.2010
12.09.2010
23.05.2010
11.04.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010

05.06.2010
23.05.2010
12.09.2010
28.11.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
28.11.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010

12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010

12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010



